Walpole Public Library

¥ NEWBOOKS =S

Adler-Olsen, Jussi
Ahmad, A. X.
Atkins, Ace
Atkinson, Kate
Binchy, Maeve
Bond, Larry
Brooks, Max
Brown, Dan
Caletti, Deb
Center, Katherine
Clark, Mary Higgins
Coonts, Deborah
Coonts, Stephen
Coughlin, Jack
Cussler, Clive
Dietrich, William
Donohue, Meg
Feist, Raymond E.
Godwin, Gail
Goldenbaum, Sally
Harris, Charlaine
Hart, Carolyn G.
Hershon, Joanna
Hosseini, Khaled
Johansen, Iris
Kline, Christina Baker
Koontz, Dean R.
Le Carre, John
Lescroart, John T.
Link, Charlotte
Looking for Me
Lovett, Charlie
Macbride, Stuart
Maclnerney, Karen
Mallery, Susan
McCarry, Charles
Meyer, Philipp
Miller, Derek
Miller, Linda Lael

JUNE OF 2013

FICTION

A Conspiracy of Faith

The Caretaker

Robert B. Parker's Wonderland

Life after life

A week in winter

Shattered Trident

World War Z : an oral history of the zombie war
Inferno

He’s gone

The lost husband

Daddy’s gone a hunting

Lucky bastard

Pirate alley

Time to Kill : a sniper novel

Zero Hour

The Barbed Crown: An Ethan Gage Adventure
All the summer girls

Magician's End: Book Three of the Chaoswar Saga
Flora

Angora Alibi: A Seaside Knitters Mystery
Dead Ever After : A Sookie Stackhouse Novel
Dead, White, and Blue

A dual inheritance

And the mountains echoed

Taking Eve

Orphan train

Deeply odd

A Delicate Truth

The Ophelia Cut

The Other Child

Looking for me

The Bookman's Tale : A Novel of Obsession
Close to the bone

Brush with death

Just one kiss

The Shanghai Factor

The Son

Norwegian by night

Big Sky summer

¢ Continued on other side ®



Mogford, Thomas
Mosley, Walter
Nesbo, Jo

Page, Katherine Hall
Sandford, John
Shaara, Jeff
Tessaro, Kathleen
The Last Girl
Ulfelder, Steve
Weldon, Fay
Wolitzer, Meg
Woods, Stuart
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Sign of the cross : a Spike Sanguinetti novel
Little green : an Easy Rawlins mystery

The Redeemer

The body in the piazza : a Faith Fairchild mystery
Silken prey

A Chain of Thunder : A Novel of the Siege of Vicksburg
The Perfume Collector

Last girl

Shotgun lullaby

Long live the king

The Interestings

Unintended consequences

004 CHA
004.019 BRA
004.167 GOO

004.35 ELM

004.6 POL
070.92 HAI

152.4 SHR

158.2 GRA
289.73 KRA
306.36 ANN

306.9 SMI

330.973 WOL

332.024 DUN

332.63 RIC

355.0209 LAC

356.16 MAZ

NONFICTION

Chambers, Mark L.

Brabham, Daren C.

Gookin, Dan
Elmansy, Rafiq

Pollock, Peter
Hainey, Michael

Shrand, Joseph

Grant, Adam M.
Kraybill, Donald B.

Annis, Barbara

Smith, Scott Taylor

Wolff, Richard D.

Dunn, Elizabeth

Rice, Bob

Lacey, James, Dr.

Mazzetti, Mark

PCs All-In-One for Dummies
Crowdsourcing

Android tablets for dummies

Teach yourself visually search engine
optimization

Web hosting for dummies

After visiting friends : a son's story
Outsmarting anger : 7 strategies for
defusing our most dangerous emotion
Give and Take: A Revolutionary Approach
to Success

The Amish

Work with me : the 8 blind spots between
men and women in business

When someone dies : the practical guide
to the logistics of death

Capitalism Hits the Fan: The Global
Economic Meltdown and What to Do about
It

Happy money : the science of smarter
spending

The alternative answer : the nontraditional
investments that drive the world's best-
performing portfolios

Moment of battle : the twenty clashes that
changed the world

The way of the knife : the CIA, a secret
army, and a war at the ends of the Earth



364.1523 GRA

364.1523 TAN
428.24 MUR
428.24 SWI

428.24 YAT
460.9 NAD
546 CHA

598.72 GAL

610.92 CHO

613.192 BRO

613.2 BES

616.89 FRA

618.175 BEN
629.19 AIR
635 FIN

635TYC

636.7 HA

641.4 VIN

641.5636 FEA

641.5945 LAW
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Graeber, Charles

Tanenbaum, Robert
Murtha, Sheila

Swick, Edward

Yates, Jean
Nadeau, Jean-Benoit

Challoner, Jack
Gallagher, Tim

Chopra, Deepak

Brown, Richard P.

Besser, Richard

Frances, Allen
Bender, Stephanie

DeGraff
DK Publishing

Taunton Press

Tychonievich, Joseph

Halpern, Sue

Vinton, Sherri Brooks

Fearnley-
Whittingstall, Hugh

Johnson, Rebecca L.

The good nurse : America's most prolific
serial killer, the hospitals that allowed him
to thrive, and the detectives who brought
him to justice

Echoes of my soul

English the American way : a fun ESL
guide to language and culture in the U.S
English verbs & essentials of grammar for
ESL learners

English vocabulary for beginning ESL
learners

The story of Spanish

The elements : the new guide to the
building blocks of our universe

Imperial dreams : tracking the imperial
woodpecker through the wild Sierra Madre
Brotherhood : dharma, destiny, and the
American dream

The healing power of the breath : simple
techniques to reduce stress and anxiety,
enhance concentration, and balance your
emotions

Tell me the truth, doctor : easy-to-
understand answers to your most
confusing and critical health questions
Saving Normal: Reclaiming the Natural
Power, Resilience, and Self-Healing
Properties of the Brain

End your menopause misery : the 10-day
self-care plan

Aircraft : the definitive visual history

Fine gardening beds & borders : design
ideas for gardens large and small

Plant breeding for the home gardener :
how to create unique vegetables & flowers
A Dog Walks Into a Nursing Home:
Lessons in the Good Life from an Unlikely
Teacher

Put 'em Up! Fruit: A Preserving Guide &
Cookbook: Creative Ways to Put 'em Up,
Tasty Ways to Use '‘em Up

River Cottage Veg: 200 Inspired Vegetable
Recipes

National Geographic Guide to Medicinal
Herbs: The World's Most Effective Healing
Plants



641.5945 LAW
641.5974 TRA

644 SCH

649.1 SCH

649.122 LEV

649.153 FOR

664.132 FIN

712.6 PEN

747 EDW
791.43 HAR

795.412 ME

796.342 BRO
796.342 CON

796.357 BAR
796.357 CLA
796.357 WEI

914.49 IVE

916 043 THE

936.23 PAR

940.5412 EDS

940.5421 ATK

943.086 REE

944.08 WIL

958.1047 KAP
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Lawson, Nigella
Yankee Magazine

Scheckel, Paul
Schipani, Denise
Levine, Alanna
Forgan, James W.

Finzer, Rich

Penick, Pam

Edwards, Kelly

Harper, Valerie

Mezrich, Ben

Brown, Jim
Connors, Jimmy

Barra, Allen
Clavin, Tom
Weintraub, Robert

lvey, Jamie
Theroux, Paul

Parker Pearson,
Michael

Edsel, Robert M.
Atkinson, Rick
Rees, Laurence
Williams, Charles

Kapacziewski, Joseph

Nigellissima : easy Italian-inspired recipes
Yankee's Lost & Vintage Recipes

The homeowner's energy handbook : your
guide to getting off the grid

Mean moms rule : why doing the hard stuff
now creates good kids later

Raising a self-reliant child : a back-to-
basics parenting plan from birth to age 6
Raising boys with ADHD : secrets for
parenting healthy, happy sons

Maple on tap : making your own maple
syrup

Lawn gone! : low-maintenance,
sustainable, attractive alternatives for your
yard

The design cookbook : recipes for a stylish
home

I, Rhoda

Straight Flush: The True Story of Five
College Kids Who Dealt Their Way to a
Billion-Dollar Empire-And How It All Came
Crashing Down

Tennis : steps to success

The Outsider: A Memoir

Mickey and Willie : Mantle and Mays, the
parallel lives of baseball's golden age

The Dimaggios

The victory season : the end of World War
Il and the birth of baseball's golden age
Ten trees and a truffle dog : sniffing out the
perfect plot in provence

The Last Train to Zona Verde: My Ultimate
African Safari

Stonehenge : a new understanding :
solving the mysteries of the greatest stone
age monument

Saving ltaly : the race to rescue a nation's
treasures from the Nazis

The guns at last light : the war in Western
Europe, 1944-1945

Hitler's charisma : leading millions into the
abyss

The last great Frenchman : a life of
General de Gaulle

Back in the fight : the explosive memoir of
a special operator who never gave up



973 CAR
973.0495 MIN

973.55 COO
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973.7075 HOL
973.7349 GUE

973.932 ORE

974.4 GIL
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980.0209 ARA
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Carroll, Andrew

Min, Anchee

Cook, Jane Hampton

Simpson, Brooks

Holzer, Harold
Gettysburg : the last
invasion

O'Reilly, Bill
Gilson, Thomas

King, Dean

Arana, Marie

Here Is Where: Discovering America's
Great Forgotten History

The Cooked Seed: A Memoir

American phoenix : John Quincy and
Louisa Adams, the War of 1812, and the
exile that saved American independence
The Civil War : the third year told by those
who lived it

Civil war in 50 objects

Gettysburg the last

Keep It Pithy: Useful Observations in a
Tough World

Carved in stone : the artistry of early New
England gravestones

The feud : the Hatfields & McCoys, the true
story

Bolivar : American liberator



